Building Square Footage Listing
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ATC-CNST
ATC-MAIN
ATC-UTIL
EVC
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AUT
CAM
CON
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MHY
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MXS
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BuildingName

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY CENTER
UTILITY LINE

ELKHORN

FREMONT DOWNTOWN
FOUNDATION

CLASSROOMS

DOUGLAS COUNTY HIST. LIBRARY
CROOK HOUSE HIST. MUSEUM
GUEST HOUSE

PRESIDENT'S HOUSE

GUEST HOUSE

OFFICES

OFFICES

OFFICES

OFFICES

GUEST HOUSE

MIS/ITS/CENTRAL REG

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
CLASSROOM/OFFICES/BOARD ROOM
INSTITUTE FOR CULINARY ARTS
CAREER ACADEMICS SKILLS CENTER
CENTER FOR ADVANCED & EMERGING TECH
CONSTRUCTION EDUCATION CENTER
WELDING/MASONRY

GREENHOUSE

GREENHOUSE

HORITICULTURE

OFFICES

ADMINISTRATION

HR OFFICES

UTILITIES

BOOKER BLG

OFFICES

OFFICES/CLASSROOM

CLASSROOMS
OFFICES/CLASSROOMS
RE-ENTRY/CLASSROOMS
OFFICES/CLASSROOMS

SARPY CENTER

AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CENTER
CENTER FOR ADVANCED MANUFACTURING
CONNECTOR HUB

LIBRARY

MAHONEY

MAINTENANCE

MCC EXPRESS

MCC NORTH EXPRESS

CENTRAL STORES/DUPLICATING
DO Space

Makerspace

GrossArea

7,564
42,725
2,160
122,493
42,156
2,257
79,282
6,833
9,094
10,056
7,584
8,850
8,850
11,390
14,985
1,968
7,058
8,820
19,529
18,267
43,154
74,301
63,397
94,480
5,608
3,868
1,440
5,949
4,704
33,363
2,436
3,748
30,871
4,622
12,878
12,570
7,898
23,339
14,663
66,070
103,956
62,968
87,004
20,888
118,102
5,000

SqFt Owned
by Others

26,900

12951

1,339,198

Other
Rental Space
10,780
9,850
6,483
11,621
6,120

39,851

Budget C26

Net

1,299,347





